
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ELITE FACILITIES AND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0011708000

12

FEB-2023

14-MAR-2023 15:0007-MAR-2023

PULLMAN FEB 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1728332245

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86346721

Total Members 75

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         53,520

Total Refund Advance         28,680

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         82,200

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        1,080ABHISHEK
KUMAR

52           751 100930799523 N.A.          625
           23

          625
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       25,915ABUBAKKAR
SIDDIQUE

1,250        1,8002 101047497864 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABUBAKKAR

SIDDIQUE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,074AKHILESH
KUMAR

1,197        1,7253 100927015644 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

       14,375
            0          528 - -

        5,398
AMAN KUMAR 260          3754 100753990319 N.A.

        3,125             0        3,125AMAN
KUMAR

-
        3,125

            0          115 - -

       26,995ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,8005 101360395065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,995
ASHISH 1,250        1,8006 100585825038 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,995
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        1,8757 101419701491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,625ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          625 - -

        1,080AWDHESH
KUMAR

52           758 101059185233 N.A.          625
           23

          625
AWDHESH
KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       26,995AWDHESH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,197        1,7259 100924059233 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375

AWDHESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,375

            0          528 - -

       26,995
BABLU DUBE 1,197        1,72510 100773162364 N.A.

       14,375             1       14,375
BABLU DUBE -

       14,375
            0          528 - -

        1,080
CHANDRASHEK
HAR
BHARDWAJ

52           7511 100872166333 N.A.          625
           23

          625
CHANDRASH
EKHAR
BHARDWAJ

-          625             0           23 - -

        1,080
CHOV SINGH 0           7512 101735426322 N.A.          625

           23
          625CHOV SINGH -            0             0           75 - -

       24,835DANOB
MANDAL

1,197        1,72513 100978170824 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375DANOB

MANDAL
-

       14,375
            0          528 - -

       23,757DAYARAM
MEENA

1,145        1,65014 101006386323 N.A.
       13,750             2       13,750DAYARAM

MEENA
-

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       14,038DHARMU
MANDAL

677          97515 100806166842 N.A.
        8,125            11        8,125DHARMU

MANDAL
-

        8,125
            0          298 - -

        1,080DILMOHAN
KUMAR

52           7516 101491348738 N.A.          625
           23

          625
DIL MOHAN
PANDAY

-          625             0           23 - -

       21,596GANESH
KUMAR

937        1,35017 101238882029 N.A.
       11,250             6       11,250GANESH

KUMAR
-

       11,250
            0          413 - -

       22,676
GAURAV SINGH 1,041        1,50018 101448329000 N.A.

       12,500             4       12,500GAURAV
SINGH

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

        1,080JAI SHANKAR
PANDEY

52           7519 100542073674 N.A.          625
           23

          625
JAI SHANKAR
PANDEY

-          625             0           23 - -

       26,995
JAY SINGH 1,250        1,87520 100173644614 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,625
JAY  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          625 - -

        1,080JEETRAM
MEENA

52           7521 101374971597 N.A.          625
           23

          625
JEETRAM
MEENA

-          625             0           23 - -

2 / 6DSSHD0011708000 / FEB-2023 / 14-MAR-2023 15:00



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       24,836
KAMAL 1,093        1,57522 101074907665 N.A.

       13,125             3       13,125
KAMAL -

       13,125
            0          482 - -

       29,154
KANHAI YADAV 1,250        1,80023 100058282341 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KANHAI
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,075KEDAR NATH
SHARMA

1,250        1,95024 100978170671 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,250KEDAR NATH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          700 - -

       22,675KRISHNA
KUMAR

937        1,35025 101641165162 N.A.
       11,250             6       11,250KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       11,250
            0          413 - -

        1,080
KUNAL KUMAR 0           7526 101759844600 N.A.          625

           23
          625

KUNAL
KUMAR

-            0             0           75 - -

       25,915
LATA DEVI 1,250        1,80027 100978170811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LATA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,080LOKENDRA
SINGH

52           7528 101838925611 N.A.          625
           23

          625
LOKENDRA
SINGH

-          625             0           23 - -

       10,798
MAHESH PAL 521          75029 101214818576 N.A.

        6,250            14        6,250
MAHESH PAL -

        6,250
            0          229 - -

        1,080
MAN SINGH 52           7530 101214372420 N.A.          625

           23
          625MAN SINGH -          625             0           23 - -

       26,995MANOJ KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

1,250        1,80031 100221514130 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,075MD SARWAR
ALAM

1,250        1,80032 100978170135 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD SARWAR

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,080MUKESH
KUMAR

52           7533 100850886196 N.A.          625
           23

          625
MUKESH
KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       19,436
MURGESHWARI 937        1,35034 100979391200 N.A.

       11,250             6       11,250MURGESHW
ARI

-
       11,250

            0          413 - -

       18,355
NANDU KUMAR 833        1,20035 100957602611 N.A.

       10,000             8       10,000NANDU
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       26,994
PANKAJ 1,145        1,65036 100978170296 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750
PANKAJ -

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       26,995PAPPU KUMAR
RAY

1,250        1,80037 101462209588 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAPPU

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,080PAWAN KUMAR
ROY

52           7538 100625978699 N.A.          625
           23

          625
PAWAN
KUMAR ROY

-          625             0           23 - -

       25,915
PINTOO KUMAR 1,145        1,65039 101201958691 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750PINTOO
KUMAR

-
       13,750

            0          505 - -

       26,994
PRAKASH JHA 1,145        1,65040 100275805745 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750PRAKASH
JHA

-
       13,750

            0          505 - -

       25,915PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,197        1,72541 100718412216 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,375
            0          528 - -

        1,080PRAMOD
KUMAR

52           7542 100434045985 N.A.          625
           23

          625
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       23,756
PRIYA SINGH 1,093        1,57543 101414454895 N.A.

       13,125             3       13,125
PRIYA SINGH -

       13,125
            0          482 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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        1,080PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

52           7544 101598496109 N.A.          625
           23

          625
PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       29,154RAKESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80045 100978170470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,160
RAM MILAN 104          15046 101645503032 N.A.

        1,250            10        1,250
RAM MILAN -

        1,250
            0           46 - -

       11,878
RAMESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

521          75047 100829297826 N.A.
        6,250             0        6,250

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
        6,250

            0          229 - -

       29,154
RANJEET SINGH 1,250        1,80048 100559817186 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,154RAVINDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80049 100918892625 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,080RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

52           7550 101827639267 N.A.          625
           23

          625
RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       24,835
RENU 0        1,65051 101756230100 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750
RENU -            0             0        1,650 - -

        3,240
RINA DAS 156          22552 101496773986 N.A.

        1,875             0        1,875
RINA  DAS -

        1,875
            0           69 - -

        5,399
RITU 260          37553 101618712658 N.A.

        3,125            12        3,125
RITU -

        3,125
            0          115 - -

       30,234
RUDRA
BAHADUR
THAPA

1,197        1,72554 101161700799 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375

RUDRA
BAHADUR
THAPA

-
       14,375

            0          528 - -

        5,398
RUKESH SINGH 260          37555 100300342547 N.A.

        3,125            19        3,125RUKESH
SINGH

-
        3,125

            0          115 - -

       26,995
SACHIN 1,197        1,72556 101813330623 N.A.

       14,375             1       14,375
SACHIN -

       14,375
            0          528 - -

       23,755
SANJYA MISHRA 0        1,65057 101825019868 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750SANJAY
MISHRA

-            0             0        1,650 - -

       26,995SANTOSH
MISHRA

1,250        1,80058 100337234288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,074SATYENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

1,197        1,72559 100772442193 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375

SATYENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,375

            0          528 - -

       28,075
SHANI PANDEY 1,250        1,80060 101337971364 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHANI
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,080SHEKHAR
TOMAR

52           7561 101417626480 N.A.          625
           23

          625
SHEKHAR
TOMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

       14,038SHREE
KRISHNA

677          97562 101341047262 N.A.
        8,125            11        8,125SHREE

KRISHNA
-

        8,125
            0          298 - -

        1,080SHUBHAM
SHEORAN

52           7563 101416119617 N.A.          625
           23

          625
SHUBHAM
SHEORAN

-          625             0           23 - -

        4,319
SINTU KUMAR 208          30064 101875193798 N.A.

        2,500            20        2,500SINTU
KUMAR

-
        2,500

            0           92 - -

       20,516
SUGHAR SINGH 0        1,27565 101756230088 N.A.

       10,625             7       10,625SUGHAR
SINGH

-            0             0        1,275 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
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PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       26,994
SUNIL 1,145        1,65066 100685942445 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750
SUNIL -

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       29,154SUNIL KUMAR
PAYASI

1,250        1,80067 100978171158 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
PAYASI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,994
SUNIL SINGH 1,250        1,87568 101326061985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,625
SUNIL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          625 - -

        7,559
USHA 364          52569 101925715245 N.A.

        4,375             3        4,375
USHA -

        4,375
            0          161 - -

        1,080
VARUN KUMAR 52           7570 101504686983 N.A.          625

           23
          625

VARUN
KUMAR

-          625             0           23 - -

        7,559
VIDYA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

364          52571 100654691883 N.A.
        4,375            17        4,375

VIDYA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-
        4,375

            0          161 - -

       24,835VIJENDER
KUMAR

1,041        1,50072 100957433117 N.A.
       12,500             4       12,500VIJENDER

KUMAR
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

        4,319VIKASH
SHARMA

208          30073 101906149690 N.A.
        2,500            20        2,500VIKASH

SHARMA
-

        2,500
            0           92 - -

       24,835
VIKRAM 1,145        1,65074 100488835381 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750
VIKRAM -

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       28,075
VIKRANT MALIK 1,250        1,80075 101084301893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRANT
MALIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

5 / 6DSSHD0011708000 / FEB-2023 / 14-MAR-2023 15:00



PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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